



Legislation Text

File #: 23-087, **Version:** 1

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 9 to Professional Design Services Agreement No. 2012-090 with Dewberry Engineers, Inc., increasing the contract authority by \$1,011,697, for a new total contract amount of \$5,843,767, for the Ekwill Street and Fowler Road Extensions Project.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
Gerald Comati, Contract Project Manager